{ WASHINGTON STATE

Recge_ation ang Conservation Table 1

F B ;

Hneing Boar Land and Water Conservation Fund

Federal Fiscal Year 2009
RCO Sponsor Total Cumulative Staff
Rank  Score Number Project Name Project Sponsor Amount Amount Amount Amount Recommends
10of13 44.200 08-1249A Fallen Leaf Lake City of Camas $500,000 $1,500,000 $2,000,000 $500,000 $500,000
20f13 40.400 08-1257D Lions Park Waterfront Enhancement greepTe”O” Parks &ReC  $500,000 $1,200,000 $1,700,000 $1,000,000 Alternate
30f 13 38.000 08-1301A Tenino City Park Expansion City of Tenino $25,000 $25,000 $50,000 $1,025,000 Alternate
. . Clark County Parks
40f 13 35.200 08-1367D Vancouver Lake Trail Extension Dept $500,000 $1,181,276  $1,681,276 $1,525,000 Alternate
50f13 34.600 08-1881D (EF;ﬂ]'a';'flt)Fam"y PRI (DEE Il City of Normandy Park ~ $129,793  $129,794  $259,587 $1,654,793 Alternate
6 of 13 33.800 08-1823D Paul Powers Park & PlayFields City of Port Orchard $300,000  $349,907 $649,907 $1,954,793 Alternate
7 of 13 33.600 08-1653C Fish Park - Phase 2 City of Poulsbo $290,276  $290,276 $580,552 $2,245,069 Alternate
80of 13 32.400 08-1119D Sacagawea Heritage Trail Ph. 3 City of Pasco $383,970  $401,270 $785,240 $2,629,039 Alternate
90f13 32200 08-1599D Duwamish Riverbend Hil B‘é';‘;v"a Parks & Rec $220,000 $595350  $815,350 $2,849,039 Alternate
100f13 32.000 08-1067D | uman Glick Park Trail and Park Mason County $72,000  $76,700  $148,700 $2,921,039 Alternate
Improvements

11 of 13 29.200 08-1655D Centennial Park 2008 City of Poulsbo $175,000 $185,783 $360,783 $3,096,039 Alternate
12 of 13 28.000 08-1158D Angle Lake Fishing Pier City of SeaTac $246,085  $246,085 $492,170 $3,342,124 Alternate
130f 13 21.000 08-1291p Magnuson Park Rugby Sports Field Seattle Parks & Rec $300,000  $700,000  $1,000,000 $3,642,124 Alternate

Development

Note: Funds available after admin, $511,112.
Prepared: 08/27/2008

Dept

$3,642,124 $6,881,441 $10,523,565
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